Day 1
10:30

12:00

1:30
4:15
4:15

4:50
5:00
6:00
6:45
8:15
10:00
10:15

Arrival

Teacher Meeting and
Student Orientation
Move into Cabins;
Sack Lunch @ Rec
First Class @ Rec
Rec/Cabin Time
Teachers meet staff
@ Yurt 2B

Hoppers to Dining Hall
Dinner

Cabin Break
Evening Program
Snack; Cabin Time
Lights Out

All Quiet

Day 2
7:00

7:50
8:00
9:00
11:50
12:00
1:00
1:30
4:15

4:30
4:50
5:00
6:05
6:15
9:15
10:15

STAFF ON CALL CELL PHONE # 937-725-4036

Sample Schedule
2.5 Day Schedule

Wake Up!

Cabin Clean Up

Hoppers to Dining Hall
Breakfast

Second Class @ Rec
Hoppers to Dining Hall
Lunch

Cabin Time

Third Class * SURR training
SURR Pre-Expectations @
Rec Center

Cabin Break;

Hoppers to Dining Hall
Dinner

Pass out Bandannas
SURR @ Pioneer Cabin
Snack; Cabin Time

All Quiet

Day 3
7:00
7:15

7:50

8:00
9:00
11:15

11:30
12:15
12:30

CAI\%

Wake Up!

ICabin Inspection!
Luggage to Pavilion
Hoppers to

Dining Hall
Breakfast

Last Class; Eval Mtg
Hoppers to

Dining Hall

Lunch

Load Luggage
Depart

O I OUTDOOR
EDUCATION

Visiting School Staff & Chaperones are Responsible for Highlighted Areas of Schedule.



