

Sample Schedule

2.5 Day Schedule

			a, _ c c c		
Day 1		Day 2		Day 3	
10:30	Arrival	7:00	Wake Up!	7:00	Wake Up!
	Teacher Meeting and		Cabin Clean Up	7:15	!Cabin Inspection!
	Student Orientation	7:50	Hoppers to Dining Hall		Luggage to Pavilion
12:00	Move into Cabins;	8:00	Breakfast	7:50	Hoppers to
	Sack Lunch @ Rec	9:00	Second Class @ Rec		Dining Hall
1:30	First Class @ Rec	11:50	Hoppers to Dining Hall	8:00	Breakfast
4:15	Rec/Cabin Time	12:00	Lunch	9:00	Last Class; Eval Mtg
4:15	Teachers meet staff	1:00	Cabin Time	11:15	Hoppers to
	@ Yurt 2B	1:30	Third Class * SURR training		Dining Hall
4:50	Hoppers to Dining Hall	4:15	SURR Pre-Expectations @	11:30	Lunch
5:00	Dinner		Rec Center	12:15	Load Luggage
6:00	Cabin Break	4:30	Cabin Break;	12:30	Depart
6:45	Evening Program	4:50	Hoppers to Dining Hall		165
8:15	Snack; Cabin Time	5:00	Dinner		AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
10:00	Lights Out	6:05	Pass out Bandannas		
10:15	All Quiet	6:15	SURR @ Pioneer Cabin	CA	MP
		9:15	Snack; Cabin Time	T	$\cap V$
		10:15	All Quiet		OUTDOOR EDUCATION

Visiting School Staff & Chaperones are Responsible for Highlighted Areas of Schedule.

STAFF ON CALL CELL PHONE # 937-725-4036